Form PTQ-1595 1-31-92



07-17-2001



101780173
PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Our Ref.: 1114-159

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pleas	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Eiji NAKAMURA	
~ · · · · · · · ·	Name: Sharp Kabushiki Kaisha
7.10.01	Internal Address:
	Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Osaka
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	State/Country: Japan
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip:
Other	
Execution Date: May 29, 2001	Additional name/s & address/es attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	n date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
(1) 09/845,767	
(2)	(1) (2) (3)
(3)	ached Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	o. Total number of applications see parents involved.
Concerning document should be maned.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	⊠ Enclosed
Trume.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140
Internal Address:	į .
	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter
8 th Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE
9. Statements and signature.	tion is true and gorroot and any attached convice a true conv
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa	non is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	. ^
H Warran Rurnam Ir Al Milos	July 10, 2001
H. Warren Burnam, Jr. Name of Person Signing Sig	nature Date
Reg. No. 29.366	
Total number of pages including origi	nal cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]
. Com mander of pages	

07/12/2001 AZERGAW1 00000054 09845767

03 FC:581

40.00 0

61756/00R00292/2011

		ASSI	GNN	IENT C	F U.S. PA	ATENT	APPLIC	ATIO			o. :	
					-				-			
	Eiji											
entors)												
				A:			(6.4 00)					
	conside	in con: erations	isidera s paid	ition of ti to each	ne sum of or of the under	ie dollar sianed, ti	(\$1.00) ar ne unders	ia otne ianed :	er good aaree(s	and v	aluable ssion, ar	nd
	hereby	does as	ssign,	transfer	and set over	er to		•	•	•	•	
signee)				IKI K			_ a corpo			apan	<u>r</u>	
dress)					o, Abenc le Assignee					title an	d interes	st for
	the Unit	ted Stat tions fo	tes, its or pate	s territori nt and a	es, depende ny Letters P	encies an atent whi	d pösses: ch may b	sions il e grant	n the in ted the	ventio refore,	n, and a	H
e)	METH	OD FO	OR D	RIVIN	G CAPAC	ITIVE	DISPLA	AY DI	EVICE	<u> </u>		
						 						
	for which	h the u	inders	igned ha	is (have) ex	ecuted or	n even da	te here	with a	n appli	cation fo	or
	patent i	n the U	Inited	States o	f America or as already fi	r, if not or led LLS	r even da applicatio	te, the	n has e al No	execute	ed on	on
	May		001		•		• •		_			, 011
					ges an oblig Intion was m		ıssignmer	nt of th	is inve	ntion to	o said	
Tho					ite all paper		uments r		arv in c	connec	tion with	,
analicatio	n or any	interfer	CC(3)	io exect	ite all papers	ed and a	nv contini	una or	divisio	nai ap	plication	5
~~~~~	,		ence.	wnich m	ay be deciar	cu anu a						
eof and a	iso to ex	acuta e	anara	ta secial	aments in co	nnection	with suci	אווסמג ר	cations	as ine	e Assign	ᆫ
		ecute s	epara	te assigi	nments in co	nnection	with suct which m	n applic	cations necess	as the	connect	ee tion
deem ne claims or ements	cessary r provisio	ecute son expensions of the	separa edient he Inte	te assign and furternational	nments in co her to perfor Il Convention	nnection m any ac n for Prot	with such t which m ection of	n application	necessial Pro	as the sary in perty o	connect or similar	tion
deem ne claims or claims.	ecessary r provisio	ecute son expensions of the	separa edient he Inte	te assign and furternations to perfor	nments in co her to perfor il Convention rm all affirma	nnection m any ac n for Prot	with such t which m ection of	n application	necessial Pro	as the sary in perty o	connect or similar	tion
deem ne claims or claims. The unit of a vol	ecessary r provisio undersign	ecute some or expensions of the orea agreement of the orea agreeme	separa edient he Inte	te assignand furternations to perform to the	nments in co her to perfor al Convention rm all affirma Assignee.	m any ac m for Prot ative acts	with such t which mection of the which ma	n application appl	necess	as the sary in perty o	connector similar	tion
deem ne claims or claims or claims. The reference to the claims of a val	ecessary r provisio undersign id United undersign	ecute some some some of the solution of the so	separa edient he Inte ree(s) s pater reby a	te assignand furternational to perform to the luthorized	nments in co her to perfor il Convention rm all affirma Assignee. (s) and requi	m any ac n for Prot ative acts est(s) the	with such the which meetion of which ma	n application appl	necessions necessionecession	ents to	connector similar obtain a	tion r
deem ne claims or claims or claims or cements.  The rant of a val	ecessary r provisio undersign id United undersign s Patent	ecute some content of the content of	separa edient he Inte ree(s) s pater reby a United	te assignand furternations to perform to the suthorized	nments in co her to perfor all Convention orm all affirmates Assignee. (s) and requiresulting from	m any ach n for Prot ative acts est(s) the n said ap	with such the which meetion of which ma Commis plication	napplication application appli	necessial Pro	ents to	connector similar obtain a issue ar	ny
deem net claims of claims of cements.  The the thick of a valing all Letter tinuing appearants the	ecessary r provisio undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has	ecute some or expensions of the states ned her of the last there of the last last last last last last last last	separa edient he Inter ree(s) pater reby a United of to t have)	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right	her to perform all affirmates and requires and requires alting from to convey the convey	onnection m any ac n for Prot ative acts est(s) the n said ap s Assigne ne entire in	with such the which make the commission of the enterest he conflict the conflict th	n application appl	necessial Pro necession Pate of Pate division terest, ssigned	ents to ents to n or div and he	connector similar obtain a issue ar visions of ereby that he	ny has
deem net claims of claims of cements.  The control of a valuable the claim and cements the control of cements the control of cements the control of cements the ce	ecessary r provisio undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu	ecute some content of the last last last last last last last last	separa edient he Inter ree(s) pater reby a United of to t have)	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States in the said of full right to texecute as the said of the said o	ther to perform all affirmates and requires alting from to convey the convex to convey the convex to convex the convex to convex the convex to convex the convex to convex the c	est(s) the said appearance of the said appear	with such the which make the commission of the enterest he conflict he conflic	application and application an	cations necess ial Pro necess of Pate division terest, ssigned	ary to carry	connection similar obtain a issue a visions of ereby that he issuetto insert	ny or has
deem net claims of claims of cements.  The unit of a valuable that all Letter tinuing appearants the y have) n	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu	ecute some ecute some of the last there is the last they it ted and need here	separa edient he Inter ree(s) pater reby a United of to t have) d will r	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right not executant(s) ti	ther to perform all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires and requires and requires and requires and agreement affirm of Nill.	est(s) the said appearance of the said appear	with such the which make the commission of the enterest he conflict handless.	appliination and applied appli	of Pate division signed h.	ary to ents to nor din and he d, and	connector similar obtain a issue are visions of ereby that he issue to insert moly with	ny or has
t deem not claims of ements.  The that of a valuable all Letter tinuing apenants that y have) not continue.	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu	ecute some ecute some of the lost the l	separa edient he Inter ree(s); pater reby a United of to t have) d will r	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States in the said of full right to texect rant(s) the cation w	ther to perform all affirmates and requires and requires assignee. Assignee, as to convey that en any agreement of Nihich may be	est(s) the said appearance entire in said appearance entire in acceptance in acceptanc	with such the which make Commission of the enterest he conflict hander by or design the conflict hander.	applination application applic	of Pate division therest, ssigned h.	as tressary in perty control or divarded his and his control or divarded his control or to control or to control or to control or to control or	connector similar obtain a issue are visions of that he is to insert mply with and	ny has
r deem ne claims of ements.  The control of a valuable tester tinuing appearants the y have) no assignments of the ed that A	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersign ent any fine ASSIGNE	ecute sor expensions of the less thereof the less thereof they have been declared by the less thereof they have been declared by the less thereof the less thereof the less thereof the less the	ree(s); pater reby a United of to the have) dentifies Pater reby gentlement of the theory of the the	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right cot executant(s) the cation was Nixon	ther to perform all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires and requires and agreement agreement and agreement agreement and agreement and agreement agreeme	est(s) the said appearance of the said appear	with such the which make the commis- plication of the enterest he conflict he ANDER- ry or desing the conflict of the conflict he conflict he conflict	application applic	of Pate division signed h.  C. the part of	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to and hid, and power to correstood	connection similar obtain a issue are visions of ereby that he is to insert inply with and EE and	ny has
deem ne claims of claims of cements.  The control of a valuable that the claim of a valuable that the control of the control o	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersign ent any fine ASSIGNE	ecute sor expensions of the less thereof the less thereof they have been declared by the less thereof they have been declared by the less thereof the less thereof the less thereof the less the	ree(s); pater reby a United of to the have) dentifies Pater reby gentlement of the theory of the the	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right cot executant(s) the cation was Nixon	ther to perform all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires and requires and agreement agreement and agreement agreement and agreement and agreement agreeme	est(s) the said appearance of the said appear	with such the which make the commis- plication of the enterest he conflict he ANDER- ry or desing the conflict of the conflict he conflict he conflict	application applic	of Pate division signed h.  C. the part of	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to and hid, and power to correstood	connection similar obtain a issue are visions of ereby that he is to insert inply with and EE and	ny has
r deem ne claims of ements.  The control of a valuable tester tinuing appearants the passignments of the deed that A tinue to relations of the lassignments of the las	undersign undersign undersign services Patent oplication at he has ot execulundersign ent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent unders white the services white the services white execulus and the services white execulus and the services white execulus and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services are services and the services are services and the services	ecute sor expensions of the less thereof the less thereof they have been declared by the less thereof they have been declared by the less thereof the less thereof the less thereof the less the	ree(s); pater reby a United of to the have) dentifies Pater reby gentlement of the theory of the the	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right cot executant(s) the cation was Nixon	ther to perform all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires and req	est(s) the said appearance of the said appear	with such the which make the commis- plication of the enterest he conflict he ANDER- ry or desing the conflict of the conflict he conflict he conflict	application applic	of Pate division terest, ssigned h. C. the parent only Asternal terest, steel and the control of	as tressary in perty coarry to con or divand hid, and power to correstood SSIGN	connector similar obtain a issue are visions of ereby that he to insert mply with and EE and igned	ny or has on will
deem ne claims of claims of cements.  The control of a valuable that the control of the control	undersign undersign undersign services Patent oplication at he has ot execulundersign ent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent unders white the services white the services white execulus and the services white execulus and the services white execulus and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services are services and the services are services and the services	ecute sor expensions of the less thereof the less thereof they have been declared by the less thereof they have been declared by the less thereof the less thereof the less thereof the less the	ree(s); pater reby a United of to thave) di will reby gentific s Pater reby gentific s Pater reby gentific s Pater reconserved con the control of the contro	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States in the said Afull right cation was Nixon NEE with ted by the said by the sa	ther to perform all affirmates and requires alting from the convey that any agreement from the convey the conv	est(s) the acts est(s) the said ap acts est(s) the said ap acts estempt in XON & V Constant of this end on the ed on the	with such the which make the commission of the conflict has been declared by a document of the conflict handles and the conflict handles are conflicted by the conflicted handles and the conflicted handles are conflicted handles and the conflicted handles are conflicted handles and the conflicted handles are conflicted handles are conflicted handles and the conflicted handles are conflicted handless are conflicted hand	n application ay be industrially be residently be remarked by the control of the	of Pate division terest, ssigned h. C. the parent only Asternal terest, steel and the control of	as tressary in perty coarry to con or divand hid, and power to correstood SSIGN	connector similar obtain a issue are visions of ereby that he to insert mply with and EE and igned	ny or has on will
r deem ne claims or claims or claims or cements.  The control of a valuable temperature and the control of the	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersignent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent thess where thess where thess where the second is the second in the second second in the second i	ecute sor expensions of the less thereof the less t	ree(s) ree(s) ree(s) reby a United of to the have) districted by gentification of the corney sold in the corney sold recorney sold recorney recorne	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States in the said Afull right cation was Nixon NEE with ted by the said by the sa	ther to perform all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires all affirmates and requires and requires and agreement agreement and agreement agreement and agreement and agreement agreeme	est(s) the acts est(s) the said ap acts est(s) the said ap acts estempt in XON & V Constant of this end on the ed on the	with such the which make the commission of the conflict has been declared by a document of the conflict handles and the conflict handles are conflicted by the conflicted handles and the conflicted handles are conflicted handles and the conflicted handles are conflicted handles and the conflicted handles are conflicted handles are conflicted handles and the conflicted handles are conflicted handless are conflicted hand	n application ay be industrially be residently be remarked by the control of the	of Pate division terest, ssigned h. C. the parent only Asternal terest, steel and the control of	as tressary in perty coarry to con or divand hid, and power to correstood SSIGN	connection similar obtain a issue are visions of ereby that he is to insert inply with and EE and	ny or has on will
r deem ned claims of elements.  The control of a valuable tenants the elements the elements of	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersignent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent thess where thess where thess where the second is the second in the second second in the second i	ecute sor expensions of the less thereof the less t	ree(s); ree(s); reby a United of to t have) d will r reby g dentifi s Pate torney SSIGI	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right cation was Nixon NEE with ted by the Signature	ments in coher to perform all affirmates and requires and requires and requires and agreement of Ninch may be for recorda and a Vanderhyer respect to the undersigner of inventor	est(s) the said ap acts a consider the said ap acts acts acts acts acts acts acts acts	with such the which make the commission of the enterest he conflict hand the conflic	applicacy be residently be res	of Pate division terest, ssigned h.  C. the properties under the terest.	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to nor din and hid, and power to correstood SSIGN unders	connector similar obtain a issue are visions of ereby that he to insert in and EE and igned	ny or has on will
y deem nerel claims of eements.  The unit of a valing appearants the enants the rules of the eed that Antinue to rule in winature(s).	undersign id United undersigns Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersignent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent tness where the same trans of the trans of trans of the tran	ecute sor expense of the agree of the less there of the less there of the less there of the and her or the sort only Asserted, or the less there of the less there of the less there of the less there of the less	ree(s); pater reby a United of to the have) dentifies Pater reby gentlement of the tenancy SSIGI execu	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right cation was Nixon NEE with ted by the Signature Signature	ments in coher to perform all affirmates and requires and requires alting from the convey that a convey the conversion of inventor and conversion of inventor and convertor	est(s) the said ap a consection of this invented on the	with such the which make the commission of the enterest here conflict hand the confl	application and the second application and the s	of Pate division sterest, ssigned h. C. the properties only Astronomy Astron	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to en or divand hid, and power to correstood SSIGN unders	connector similar obtain a issue are visions of ereby that he to insert inply with and EE and igned	ny or has will
The control of the control of a valuation of a valuation of a valuation of a valuation of the control of the co	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersign ent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent tness where the executions of the execut	ecute sor expense of the agriculture of the loss thereof the loss thereof, the loss thereof, the loss thereof, the loss thereof, the loss the los	ree(s) ree(s) reby a United of to t have) d will r reby g dentifi s Pate torney SSIGI execu	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right cation was Nixon NEE with ted by the Signature Signature	ments in coher to perform all affirmates and requires and requires alting from the convey that a convey the conversion of inventor and conversion of inventor and convertor	est(s) the said ap a consection of this invented on the	with such the which make the commission of the enterest here conflict hand the confl	application and the second application and the s	of Pate division sterest, ssigned h. C. the properties only Astronomy Astron	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to en or divand hid, and power to correstood SSIGN unders	connector similar obtain a issue are visions of ereby that he to insert inply with and EE and igned	ny or has will
t deem ned claims of claims of claims of the call Letter tinuing appearants the cassignment of the cassignme	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersign ent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent tness where the executions of the execut	ecute sor expense of the agriculture of the loss thereof the loss thereof, the loss thereof, the loss thereof, the loss thereof, the loss the los	ree(s); pater reby a United of to the have) distributed will reby gent reby	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right cation was Nixon NEE with ted by the Signature Signature Signature	ments in coher to perform to perform all affirmates and requires alting from the convey that and agreement of the convey the convey the form of Nihich may be for recorda and are pect to the undersign of inventor and inventor a	est(s) the acts est(s) the said aps Assigner entire is ement in XON & V. necessation of this invended on the (Eiji	with such the which meetion of which make Commis plication e of the enterest he conflict he ANDER-ry or design of the enterest	application and the second application and the s	of Pate division atterest, ssigner h. C. the properties under the	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to correstood SSIGN unders	issue al iss	ny or has will
r deem ner claims or claims. The results all Letter tinuing appenants the claim or clai	undersign s Patent opplication at he has ot execu undersign ent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent tness where the transport of transport of the transport of the transport of transp	ecute sor expense of the agriculture of the less there of the less	ree(s) ree(s) reby a United of to t have) d will r reby g dentifit s Pate s Pate s Pate execu	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States of the said of full right cation was Nixon NEE with ted by the Signature Signature Signature	ments in coher to perform to perform all affirmates and requires alting from the convey that and agreement of the convey the convey the form of Nihich may be for recorda and are pect to the undersign of inventor and inventor a	est(s) the acts est(s) the said aps Assigner entire is ement in XON & V. necessation of this invended on the (Eiji	with such the which meetion of which make Commis plication e of the enterest he conflict he ANDER-ry or design of the enterest	application and the second application and the s	of Pate division atterest, ssigner h. C. the properties under the	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to correstood SSIGN unders	issue al iss	ny or has will
t deem ne claims of claims of claims of the far the fa	undersign s Patent opplication at he has ot execu undersign ent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent tness where the transport of transport of the transport of the transport of transp	ecute sor expense of the agriculture of the less there of the less	ree(s) ree(s) reby a United of to t have) d will r reby g dentifi s Pate torney SSIGT execu	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States in the said of full right cotton with the cotton with the said of the said	ments in coher to perform all affirmates and requires alting from a signee, as to convey that, any agree firm of Nich may be for recordate and ersignee of inventor and invent	est(s) the acts est(s) the said appearance entire ement in XON & V necessation of the ed on the (Eiji	with such the thick which make the commission of the enterest he conflict he c	application and the second application and the s	of Pate division signersh.  C. the properties under an order is under the	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to correct	issue and visions of ereby that he to insert and EE and igned	ny or has will
t deem ne claims of claims of claims of claims of the claims of a valuable that the claim of the	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersignent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent itness where the same of the same undersigner itness where the same undersigner itness where itnes	ecute sor expensions of the less thereof the less the l	ree(s); ree(s); reby a United of to t have) d will r reby g dentifi s Pate torney SSIGI execu	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States in the said of full right cotton with the cotton with the said of the said	ments in coher to perform to perform all affirmates and requires alting from the convey that and agreement of the convey the convey the form of Nihich may be for recorda and are pect to the undersign of inventor and inventor a	est(s) the acts est(s) the said appearance entire ement in XON & V necessation of the ed on the (Eiji	with such the thick which make the commission of the enterest he conflict he c	application and the second application and the s	of Pate division signersh.  C. the properties under an order is under the	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to correct	issue and visions of ereby that he to insert and EE and igned	ny or has will
r deem ned claims of elements.  The control of a valuable tenants the elements the elements of	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersignent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent itness where the same of the same undersigner itness where the same undersigner itness where itnes	ecute sor expensions of the less thereof the less the l	ree(s); ree(s); reby a United of to t have) d will r reby g dentifi s Pate torney SSIGI execu	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States in the said of full right cotton with the cotton with the said of the said	ments in coher to perform all affirmates and requires alting from a signee, as to convey that, any agree firm of Nich may be for recordate and ersignee of inventor and invent	est(s) the acts est(s) the said appearance entire ement in XON & V necessation of the ed on the (Eiji	with such the thick which make the commission of the enterest he conflict he c	application and the second application and the s	of Pate division signersh.  C. the properties under an order is under the	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to correct	issue and visions of ereby that he to insert and EE and igned	ny or has
t deem ned claims of claims of claims of claims of the cla	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersignent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent thess where the same and the same are united as a same are uni	ecute sor expense of the agriculture of the less there of the less	ree(s) ree(s) reby a United of to t have) d will r reby g dentifi s Pate s recu	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States in the said / full right in the said / full right cation with Office so NEE with ted by the Signature Signature Signature Signature	ments in coher to perfor all affirmates and requires and requires alting from the convey the conversion of inventors and inventors are of inventors.	est(s) the acts est est est est est est est est est e	with such the which meetion of which make Commission of the electron of the el	application and the second application and the s	of Pate division signersh.  C. the properties under an order is under the	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to correct	issue and visions of ereby that he to insert and EE and igned	ny or has
t deem ned claims of claims of claims of claims of the claims of the claims and the claims of the cl	undersign id United undersign s Patent oplication at he has ot execu undersignent any fine United ASSIGNE epresent thess where the same and the same are united as a same are uni	ecute sor expense of the agriculture of the less there of the less	ree(s) ree(s) reby a United of to t have) d will r reby g dentifi s Pate s recu	te assignand furternational to perform to the uthorized States in the said / full right in the said / full right cation with Office so NEE with ted by the Signature Signature Signature Signature	ments in coher to perform all affirmates and requires alting from a signee, as to convey that, any agree firm of Nich may be for recordate and ersignee of inventor and invent	est(s) the acts est est est est est est est est est e	with such the which meetion of which make Commission of the electron of the el	application and the second application and the s	of Pate division signersh.  C. the properties under an order is under the	as tressary in perty of arry to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to ents to correct	issue and visions of ereby that he to insert and EE and igned	ny or has

**RECORDED: 07/10/2001** 

264637